
RECURRING WEEKLY 

Preschool Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. Ages 3-5 and their grown-ups 

Watercolor Club - Paint- along session to videos. No experience necessary. Adult 

Crafternoon  -  Join us for an exploration of arts and crafts. Grades K-5th 

Chess Club - All levels welcome! Learn to play or test your skills. All ages 

Music & Movement 1 - Songs and activities. Ages 3-5 and their grown-ups 

Music & Movement 2 - Repeat of 10:30 program Ages 3-5 and their grown-ups 

Sit & Stitch - Bring a work in progress or start a new one. All skills and handcrafts. All ages 

Brick Builders - Join our fun LEGO® brick building challenges. Ages 5 and older 

Weekend Baby Story Time  - Stories, songs, and activities. 0-18 months and their grown-ups 

Family Story Time  - Stories, songs, and activities. Children of all ages with a caregiver 

Ukulele Basics - Learn basic chords, strumming patterns, and a few songs. All ages 

Guitar Basics - Learn the fundamentals such as chord construction. All ages 

Civics for Citizenship—Let’s us help you study for your naturalization test. Adult 

Intermediate Guitar  - Add depth to your playing and understanding of guitar. All ages 

Senior Social Hour - Share stories, learn new things, play games. Light refreshments. Adult 

ESL Conversation - Practice and strengthen English-speaking skills. Adult 

Baby Story Time  - Stories, songs, and activities. 0-18 months and their grown-ups 

Bilingual Story Time—Stories, songs and activities . (Mandarin / Eng. & Spanish /Eng.) Family 

Computer Basics - Small group classes with a trained instructor. Beginners welcome. Adult 

Tech Help - One-on-one help with navigating tech for business, education, & entertainment. Adults 

Knit & Crochet - Bring a stitching project; share ideas and encouragement. Adult 

Toddler Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. 18-36 months and their grown-ups 

Chair Yoga - Seated chair yoga for individuals of all fitness levels. Video lessons. Adult 

Beginner Spanish Conversation -  All levels welcome. No registration required. Adult 

 

THU 

THU 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

SAT 

SAT 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

WED 

 

10:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

August 
GOLDEN TRIANGLE LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

4264 GOLDEN TRIANGLE BLVD | Hours M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-SA: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817-392-7210 



DAILY PROGRAMS 

Navajo Code Talkers - Honoring the heroes who helped with the war- write your own secret code! All Ages 

Books Out Loud - Sip lemonade, & relax as we read a chapter or two together. Snacks served! 6th - 8th Grade 

Little Artists: Bubbles Painting - Transform colorful bubbles into a masterpiece! Ages 3-5 and their grown-ups 

Full STEAM Ahead: Paper Roller Coasters - Explore stored and kinetic energy. 2nd -  5th Grade 

Small Scientists - STEM stories & sensory explorations. 0-18 months & their grown-ups 

AvaParty: The Last Airbender - Dress up for an evening of celebrate the four nations. All Ages 

Golden Pages Book Club - Book lovers unite! August Title: The Measure by Nikki Erlick .  Adult 

Relax & Refresh - Enjoy calming music, a simple activity, and tips for everyday relaxation. Adult 

Anime -  Join us to talk, draw, and watch some anime! Snacks served! 6th - 12th Grade 

STEAM Made for Me - STEAM activity stations in a relaxed and calm environment. All Ages 

Artist Trading Cards - Create your own signature designs on trading cards. Snacks served! 6th - 12th Grade 

CAD - etts Club Jr. - Jump into the world of computer aided design basics. 2nd -  5th Grade 

Doodle Your Day - Learn to doodle using different artistic styles. Snacks served! 6th - 12th Grade 

3D Design -  Learn how to design a keychain that can be 3D printed, limited spots available. All Ages 

3D Printing Basics -  Learn how 3D printers work in 3 easy steps. All Ages 

Celtic Wirework Torc - Learn the ancient art of wirework. Adult 

Needle Felting - Get creative and sculpt your own wool figure, supplies provided.  Adult 

 

 

THU 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

TUE 

SAT 

TUE 

SAT 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

 

6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

August 
GOLDEN TRIANGLE LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

10 

13 

17 

20 

24, 31 

27 

28 

28 

29 

4264 GOLDEN TRIANGLE BLVD | Hours M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-SA: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817-392-7210 


