



GOLDEN TRIANGLE LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

4264 GOLDEN TRIANGLE BLVD | Hours M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-SA: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817-392-7210

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
THU	Preschool Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. Ages 3-5 and their grown-ups	10:30 a.m.
THU	Watercolor Club - Paint- along session to videos. No experience necessary. Adult	1:00 p.m.
THU	Crafternoon - Join us for an exploration of arts and crafts. Grades K-5 th	4:00 p.m.
THU	Chess Club - All levels welcome! Learn to play or test your skills. All ages	5:30 p.m.
FRI	Music & Movement 1 - Songs and activities. Ages 3-5 and their grown-ups	10:30 a.m.
FRI	Music & Movement 2 - Repeat of 10:30 program Ages 3-5 and their grown-ups	11:30 a.m.
FRI	Sit & Stitch - Bring a work in progress or start a new one. All skills and handcrafts. All ages	1:00 p.m.
FRI	Brick Builders - Join our fun LEGO® brick building challenges. Ages 5 and older	4:30 p.m.
SAT	Weekend Baby Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. 0-18 months and their grown-ups	10:30 a.m.
SAT	Family Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. Children of all ages with a caregiver	11:30 a.m.
SAT	Ukulele Basics - Learn basic chords, strumming patterns, and a few songs. All ages	11:30 a.m.
SAT	Guitar Basics - Learn the fundamentals such as chord construction. All ages	1:00 p.m.
SAT	Civics for Citizenship—Let's us help you study for your naturalization test. Adult	3:00 p.m.
SAT	Intermediate Guitar - Add depth to your playing and understanding of guitar. All ages	3:30 p.m.
MON	Senior Social Hour - Share stories, learn new things, play games. Light refreshments. Adult	1:00 p.m.
MON	ESL Conversation - Practice and strengthen English-speaking skills. Adult	6:00 p.m.
TUE	Baby Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. 0-18 months and their grown-ups	10:30 a.m.
TUE	Bilingual Story Time—Stories, songs and activities . (Mandarin / Eng. & Spanish /Eng.) Family	11:30 a.m.
TUE	Computer Basics - Small group classes with a trained instructor. Beginners welcome. Adult	1:00 p.m.
TUE	Tech Help - One-on-one help with navigating tech for business, education, & entertainment. Adults	2:00 p.m.
TUE	Knit & Crochet - Bring a stitching project; share ideas and encouragement. Adult	5:30 p.m.
WED	Toddler Story Time - Stories, songs, and activities. 18-36 months and their grown-ups	10:30 a.m.
WED	Chair Yoga - Seated chair yoga for individuals of all fitness levels. Video lessons. Adult	1:00 p.m.
WED	Beginner Spanish Conversation - All levels welcome. No registration required. Adult	6:00 p.m.





GOLDEN TRIANGLE LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

4264 GOLDEN TRIANGLE BLVD | Hours M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-SA: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817-392-7210

DA	Υ	EVENT	TIME
		DAILY PROGRAMS	
1	THU	Navajo Code Talkers - Honoring the heroes who helped with the war- write your own secret code! All Ages	6:30 p.m.
3	SAT	Books Out Loud - Sip lemonade, & relax as we read a chapter or two together. snacks served! 6th - 8th Grade	4:30 p.m.
5	MON	Little Artists: Bubbles Painting - Transform colorful bubbles into a masterpiece! Ages 3-5 and their grown-ups	2:00 p.m.
6	TUE	Full STEAM Ahead: Paper Roller Coasters - Explore stored and kinetic energy. 2nd - 5th Grade	4:00 p.m.
7	WED	Small Scientists - STEM stories & sensory explorations. 0-18 months & their grown-ups	11:30 a.m.
7	WED	AvaParty: The Last Airbender - Dress up for an evening of celebrate the four nations. All Ages	4:30 p.m.
7	WED	Golden Pages Book Club - Book lovers unite! August Title: The Measure by Nikki Erlick . Adult	6:30 p.m.
8	THU	Relax & Refresh - Enjoy calming music, a simple activity, and tips for everyday relaxation. Adult	6:30 p.m.
10	SAT	Anime - Join us to talk, draw, and watch some anime! Snacks served! 6 th - 12 th Grade	4:30 p.m.
13	TUE	STEAM Made for Me - STEAM activity stations in a relaxed and calm environment. All Ages	4:00 p.m.
17	SAT	Artist Trading Cards - Create your own signature designs on trading cards. Snacks served! 6 th - 12 th Grade	4:30 p.m.
20	TUE	CAD - etts Club Jr Jump into the world of computer aided design basics. 2 nd - 5 th Grade	4:00 p.m.
24, 31	SAT	Doodle Your Day - Learn to doodle using different artistic styles. Snacks served! 6th - 12th Grade	4:30 p.m.
27	TUE	3D Design - Learn how to design a keychain that can be 3D printed, limited spots available. All Ages	3:30 p.m.
28	WED	3D Printing Basics - Learn how 3D printers work in 3 easy steps. All Ages	3:00 p.m.
28	WED	Celtic Wirework Torc - Learn the ancient art of wirework. Adult	6:30 p.m.
29	THU	Needle Felting - Get creative and sculpt your own wool figure, supplies provided. Adult	3:00 p.m.